page 1 of 10
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S AW W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
NR-M3D0101-15-40K-BK-24D
NR-M3D0101-15-30K-BK-24D
NR-M3D0101-10-27K-BK-24D
NR-M3D0101-10-30K-BK-24D
P(W)
10
10
Dimensions in mm
BA
292 34
292 34
kg
0.32
0.32
Model No
680
710
Output
 (lm)CCT(K)
NR-M3D0101-10-40K-BK-24D 10 292 34 0.32710
NR-M3D0101-10-27K-BK-60D 10 292 34 0.32680
NR-M3D0101-10-30K-BK-60D 10 292 34 0.32710
NR-M3D0101-10-40K-BK-60D 10 292 34 0.32710
NR-M3D0101-10-30K-WH-24D 10 292 34 0.32710
NR-M3D0101-10-40K-WH-24D 10 292 34 0.32710
NR-M3D0101-15-27K-BK-24D 15 580 34 0.641110
15 580 34 0.641155
15 580 34 0.641155
NR-M3D0101-15-27K-BK-60D 15 580 34 0.641110
NR-M3D0101-15-30K-BK-60D 15 580 34 0.641155
NR-M3D0101-15-40K-BK-60D 15 580 34 0.6411554000
2700
4000
4000
4000
2700
3000
3000
3000
2700
3000
3000
4000
2700
NR-M3D0101-15-30K-WH-24D 15 580 34
C
70
70
70

4000K
3000K
2700K
Ra
≥90
Chips
SMD
IP20
Indoor
III
35
TRACK
page 2 of 10
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
NR-M3D0101-6-27K-BK-24D
NR-M3D0101-30-40K-BK-24D 30 1013 34 70 0.92190
6 149 34 70 0.17414
NR-M3D0101-6-30K-BK-24D 6 149 34 70 0.17426
NR-M3D0101-6-40K-BK-24D 6 149 34 70 0.17426
NR-DL105-6 SW 6 149 34 70 0.174142700
4000
4000
2700
3000
NR-M3D0101-6-30K-WH-24D 6 149 34 70 0.17426
6 149 34 70 0.17
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°
24°NR-M3D0101-6-40K-WH-24D 426
3000
4000
73
71